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BATTERY OPERATED PUMP, FOR TRANSFERRING NON-CORROSIVE LIQUIDS

Simple push button operation. Ideal for transferring fluids from drums and 20 Itr jerry cans/containers, etc.
as well as being suitable for diesel, kerosene, light oils, water. Powered by 2 'D’ sized batteries.

TECHNICAL DATA

Part No
Capacity

Hose length
Riser tube length
Length

H.S. Code

LUBRICATION EQUIPMENT

10731

9 I/min
600 mm
380 mm
580 mm
84137021
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