



BATTERY OPERATED PUMP, FOR TRANSFERRING NON-**CORROSIVE LIQUIDS**

BATTERY OPERATED PUMP, FOR TRANSFERRING NON-CORROSIVE LIQUIDS

Simple push button operation. Ideal for transferring fluids from drums and 20 ltr jerry cans/containers, etc. as well as being suitable for diesel, kerosene, light oils, water. Powered by 2 'D' sized batteries.

TECHNICAL DATA	
Part No	10731
Capacity	9 l/min
Hose length	600 mm
Riser tube length	380 mm
Length	580 mm
H.S. Code	84137021



EUROLUBE EQUIPMENT

by Alentec & Orion AB, Grustagsvägen 4, SE-138 40 Älta, Sweden

EMAIL eurolube@alentec.se PHONE +46 (0)8-747 67 10 FAX +46 (0)8-715 20 74

